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Classement Individuel

“

T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

T8

14

T15

T15

17

T18

T18

T18

T21

PILE Jean-Claude
ROCHEFORT

IANNETTA Alain
COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

STOLARSKI Richard
NANTES ERDRE

VOS Daniel
METZ CHERISEY

GUERARD Renaud
NANCY PULNOY

DE REYKE Regis
ST JEAN / MONTS

MORTIER Paul
AILETTE

HENRY Daniel
COMBLES EN BAR.

JAN Patrick
VAL DE L'INDRE

MORE José
HOULGATE

DUPIN Marcel
ST JEAN/ MONTS

DE CARVALHO Pascal
ORMESSON

BREHANT Yves
NANTES ERDRE

VERHE Jean-Pierre
MONT GRIFFON

STEGMANN Sylvain
NANCY PULNOY

TOLETTI Fabrice
COMBLES EN BAR.

CANSELIER Alain
GUERANDE

MUNCH Dominique
NANCY AINGERAY

VULTAT Marc
ORMESSON

GOBARD Gérard
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

DUMOLLARD Denis
ROCHEFORT

Promotion A Seniors 3

DNF : Do Not Finish

ROLEX

Total

To Par R1 R2 Total

Gross Gross
8 85 163

+22 86
+25 82
+28 85
+28 88
+29 86
+30 88
+31 85
+31 86
+31 88
+31 87
+31 81
+31 93
+32 92
+33 86
+33 89
+34 92
+35 91
+35 90
+35 88
+36 87

80

87

87

84

87

86

90

89

87

88

94

82

84

91

88

86

88

89

91

93

166

169

172

172

173

174

175

175

175

175

175

175

176

177

177

178

179

179

179

180
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121
T21
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
129
129
129
129
133
T33
T35
T35
T35
138
738
138
T41
T41
T43
T43

T45

VILLANDRE Pierre
ST GERMAIN

DABROWSKI Thierry
COMBLES EN BAR.

PUJOL Jean-Jacques
GUERANDE

BADINA Alain
TOURS ARDREE

GARNIER Patrick
SAVENAY

WELLER Frank
ALSACE G LINKS

VERNET Patrice
COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

FRANCOIS Patrick
CAEN LA MER

ROUSSEREAU Etienne
CH. AUGERVILLE

ALLINQUANT Philippe
CAEN LA MER

MOURIC Joél
SAINT-BRIEUC

GOBRON Louis
AILETTE

VINCENT Patrick
BASSIN BLEU

GASTRIN Jacques
MONT GRIFFON

COLBERT Remy
BASSIN BLEU

NIERING Roland
ALSACE G LINKS

VANCAS Steven
METZ TECHNOPOLE

PROUVOST Jean-Philippe
BONDUES

REBEYROL Gérard
CELY

BOULAI Jean Marc
ANJOU

STEIN Patrick
EPINAL

VUAGNOUX Pierre
METZ TECHNOPOLE

GILBERT Patrice
ST GERMAIN

MERIOT Xavier
VAL DE L'INDRE

Promotion A Seniors 3

+36

+36

+37

+37

+38

+38

+38

+39

+39

+39

+39

+40

+40

+41

+41

+41

+42

+42

+42

+43

+43

+44

+44

+45

90

89

94

92

92

92

87

93

87

93

90

87

92

99

95

90

96

95

95

90

94

98

96

94

90

91

87

89

90

90

95

90

96

90

93

97

92

86

90

95

90

91

91

97

93

90

92

95

ROLEX

180
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182
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183
183
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184
185
185
185
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186
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187
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188
188

189
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T45
T45
T45
49
T50
T50
T50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
T60
T60
T60
T60
64
65
T66
T66
T68

T68

GATHEM Philippe
BONDUES

TAPONIER Jean-Francois
MONT GRIFFON

TOUCHET Richard
CAEN LA MER

GLOTZ Jean
NANCY AINGERAY

MOREUX Daniel
DIJON BOURGOGNE

ROSELIER Yvon
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

ANDICHOU Pierre-Philippe

TOURS ARDREE

DUHAMEL Yves
CELY

LE GALLOU Daniel
NANTES ERDRE

BERNARD Claude
BASSIN BLEU

CITRON Jean Yves
ANGERS

DUMAS Alain
ANJOU

BODELET Philippe
FORGES LES BAINS

SIMON André
DIJON BOURGOGNE

CLAUDET Philippe
CH. AUGERVILLE

BREMOND Joél
ILED'OR

FRANCOIS Philippe
METZ TECHNOPOLE

VOISINE Jacky
ILED'OR

MATHIEU Joél
METZ CHERISEY

WAETERLOOS Pierre
MERIGNIES

BROTHIER Jean- Michel
SENONAIS

LECERF Richard
SENONAIS

MUSSET Jacques
ILED'OR

STEINMETZ Michel
METZ CHERISEY

Promotion A Seniors 3

+45

+45

+45

+46

+47

+47

+47

+49

+50

+52

+53

+55

+56

+57

+58

+58

+58

+58

+59

+61

+62

+62

+64

+64

93

99

97

91

95

96

97

99

101

97

99

103

100

103

103

106

102

99

103

102

105

99

104

102

96

90

92

99

96

95

94

94

93

99

98

96

100

98

99

96

100

103

100

103

101

107

104

106

ROLEX

189
189
189
190
191
191
191
193
194
196
197
199
200
201
202
202
202
202
203
205
206
206
208

208


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227175527192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227209081635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227074863859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227108418299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227276190552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227141972741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227175527191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227108418295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636097
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227108418303
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227209081636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227175527196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227141972739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227242636105
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227141972737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11735636227175527197

ffgolf”

70
71
DNF
DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

© DNF

HOSPIED Jean Francois
MERIGNIES

BARAISE Didier
ANJOU

VIAL Christian
TROYES

DUBOC Michel
HOULGATE

CHARLES Hervé
HOULGATE

MAIMBOURG Francois
EPINAL

FIORINELLI Carmelo
NANCY PULNOY

JOUAULT Michel
COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

BERDAL Gérard
EPINAL

TREGUIER Jean-Michel
SAINT-BRIEUC

PILONE Marc
ROCHEFORT

LEONARDI Francois
ROCHEFORT

BOURNOT Christian
ORMESSON

MAC FERRAN Breandan
STJEAN / MONTS

LACK Patrice
DIJON BOURGOGNE

BOGARD Loic
SAINT-BRIEUC

JUNGO Pierre-Paul
MERIGNIES

BARRE Gérard
ANGERS

JAMART Jacques
FORGES LES BAINS

THIRIAT Jean Paul
ALSACE G LINKS

AMIGOUET Lucien
SAVENAY

DESCHINKEL Marc
NANCY AINGERAY

CHASSELOUP Claude
TROYES

HERMAN Robert
NANCY PULNOY

Promotion A Seniors 3

+70

+71

102

111

86

DNF

86

90

91

92

93

93

94

95

96

96

112

104

DNF

84

88

88

90

92

93

95

96

96

96

ROLEX

214
215
DNF
DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

© DNF
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ffgolf”

O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
6 DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF

© DNF

Promotion A Seniors 3

HALAIS Didier
ST JEAN / MONTS

CREPY Paul Dominique
BONDUES

BOYELDIEU Jean-Francgois
GUERANDE

RICHARD Jean Jacques
TOURS ARDREE

TOMBETTE Yves
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

BAPTISTE Gérard
MERIGNIES

DEVAUX Dominique
VAL DE L'INDRE

DE LA GUARDIA George
TROYES

MAX Bernhard
ALSACE G LINKS

BEUZELIN Dominique
TOURS ARDREE

BARDINON Patrick
TROYES

TEISSEDRE Loic
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

BOGUD Gerard
COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

SERRA Michel
TROYES

MATTERN Michel
CELY

HUTIN Nicolas
NANCY AINGERAY

CAULLIEZ Stéphane
BONDUES

SARGIS Philippe
CH. AUGERVILLE

D'ARGOEUVES Frangois
FORGES LES BAINS

RIQUET Gérard
AILETTE

CHAUVOT Gilles
SENONAIS

LUCAIRE Robert
EPINAL

NOEL Luc
SAVENAY

MARY Jean
HOULGATE

96

97

98

98

99

99

99

99

99

101

101

101

97

97

97

98

98

98

99

99

100

100

101

101

ROLEX

O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF

© DNF
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O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
6 DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF

© DNF

DOLBEAULT Michel
ANGERS

COBLENCE Jean-Christophe

ST GERMAIN

LE NORMAND Yvon
SAINT-BRIEUC

BIAUDELLE Jean
HOULGATE

PEZERON Yannick
SAVENAY

DEREMAUX Pierre
ANGERS

CHARLES Gilbert
FORGES LES BAINS

HANNY Philippe
CELY

JONEAU Philippe
GUERANDE

THOMAS Jean-Philippe
ST GERMAIN

NEVEU Paul
SAINT-BRIEUC

LACROIX Gérard
ORMESSON

COUPET Christian
VAL DE L'INDRE

RIX Philippe
DIJON BOURGOGNE

CUFF Edmond
SAVENAY

RICORDEAU Jean-Louis
AILETTE

TCHIR Michel
FORGES LES BAINS

AIRAUD Jackie
ANGERS

LATOU Roland
CH. AUGERVILLE

LAZZARIN Serge
SENONAIS

CRAVELLO Patrick
EPINAL

Promotion A Seniors 3

102

103

103

104

104

106

108

110

111

113

103

103

103

103

104

105

106

107

111

111

117

ROLEX

O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF

© DNF
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